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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 30 Men, 200m Medley 14 years and older
2024-05-26 - 9:57 Results
Rekord Polski Open 1:58.14 CIEŚLAK Marcin 03914 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-06

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:07.19 720 28.23 33.73 35.60 29.63
2. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:08.98 690 27.77 30.76
3. POPIEL Mikolaj 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.50 682 27.96 33.50 37.78 30.26
4. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:10.00 674 27.47 33.55 39.37 29.61
5. KRYS Radoslaw 07 MKP Szczecin 2:11.84 646 28.59 34.60 38.10 30.55
6. GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 MKP Szczecin 2:12.28 640 28.24 37.04 37.79 29.21
7. SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 2:12.39 638 28.11 34.78 38.90 30.60
8. LUSZCZYNSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:12.48 637 28.53 34.05 40.03 29.87
9. OLOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 2:12.91 631 28.12 34.17 39.41 31.21

10. CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.53 622 27.80 36.43 37.51 31.79
11. BIENKOWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:13.72 619 28.41 34.61 40.32 30.38
12. ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:15.94 589 28.38 36.45 41.38 29.73
13. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:16.03 588 28.18 36.50 41.28 30.07
14. FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:16.23 585 28.67 37.20 40.59 29.77
15. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS POSNANIA Poznan 2:17.24 573 27.02 38.08 39.65 32.49
16. SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:18.32 559 28.98 36.18 42.27 30.89
17. KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:18.59 556 28.88 36.73 42.13 30.85
18. BOGATEK Bartlomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:18.63 556 29.31 36.69 41.56 31.07
19. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:19.16 549 29.23 37.58 41.19 31.16
20. STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:19.24 548 29.37 36.44 40.75 32.68
21. KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 2:20.15 538 28.52 36.94 43.77 30.92
22. HLUSZCZENKO Zahar 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:20.25 537 28.62 35.76 44.88 30.99
23. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:20.51 534 29.82 35.34 44.28 31.07
24. RUTKOWSKI Franciszek 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:21.08 527 28.93 40.14 39.07 32.94
25. MARYJOWSKI Marcin 09 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 2:21.28 525 29.28 37.06 43.36 31.58
26. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:22.23 514 29.50 38.34 40.81 33.58
27. PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:22.35 513 29.37 38.72 42.88 31.38
28. BALCEROWICZ Ryszard 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:22.57 511 29.42 37.26 42.23 33.66
29. PAWLAK Michal 08 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrow Lodzki2:23.36 502 28.53 38.65 41.58 34.60
30. TROITSKYI Oleksandr 08 SSP ORKA Ilawa 2:23.39 502 28.06 37.70 44.44 33.19
31. GRZEGRZOLKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:25.22 483 30.57 37.54 45.13 31.98
32. WALERYCH Krzysztof 09 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 2:26.26 473 31.17 39.62 40.78 34.69
33. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 2:28.21 455 31.56 37.63 46.12 32.90
34. LESINSKI Jakub 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:28.78 449 29.63 36.50 47.81 34.84
35. LESZCZYNSKI Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:30.80 432 28.91 43.77 42.73 35.39
36. BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:31.22 428 31.02 40.17 43.89 36.14

17 - 18 years

1. MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:07.19 720 28.23 33.73 35.60 29.63
2. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:08.98 690 27.77 30.76
3. POPIEL Mikolaj 06 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:09.50 682 27.96 33.50 37.78 30.26
4. URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:10.00 674 27.47 33.55 39.37 29.61
5. KRYS Radoslaw 07 MKP Szczecin 2:11.84 646 28.59 34.60 38.10 30.55
6. GNACZYNSKI Michal 07 MKP Szczecin 2:12.28 640 28.24 37.04 37.79 29.21
7. OLOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 2:12.91 631 28.12 34.17 39.41 31.21
8. CZOGALA Grzegorz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.53 622 27.80 36.43 37.51 31.79
9. ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:15.94 589 28.38 36.45 41.38 29.73

10. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:16.03 588 28.18 36.50 41.28 30.07
11. FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:16.23 585 28.67 37.20 40.59 29.77
12. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS POSNANIA Poznan 2:17.24 573 27.02 38.08 39.65 32.49
13. SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:18.32 559 28.98 36.18 42.27 30.89
14. BOGATEK Bartlomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:18.63 556 29.31 36.69 41.56 31.07
15. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:19.16 549 29.23 37.58 41.19 31.16
16. STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:19.24 548 29.37 36.44 40.75 32.68
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 30, Boys, 200m Medley, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 2:20.15 538 28.52 36.94 43.77 30.92
18. HLUSZCZENKO Zahar 06 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:20.25 537 28.62 35.76 44.88 30.99
19. RUTKOWSKI Franciszek 06 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:21.08 527 28.93 40.14 39.07 32.94
20. BRODOWSKI Michal 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:31.22 428 31.02 40.17 43.89 36.14

16 years

1. SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 2:12.39 638 28.11 34.78 38.90 30.60
2. LUSZCZYNSKI Krzysztof 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:12.48 637 28.53 34.05 40.03 29.87
3. BIENKOWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:13.72 619 28.41 34.61 40.32 30.38
4. KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:18.59 556 28.88 36.73 42.13 30.85
5. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:22.23 514 29.50 38.34 40.81 33.58
6. PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:22.35 513 29.37 38.72 42.88 31.38
7. BALCEROWICZ Ryszard 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:22.57 511 29.42 37.26 42.23 33.66
8. PAWLAK Michal 08 TP OLIMPIJCZYK Aleksandrow Lodzki2:23.36 502 28.53 38.65 41.58 34.60
9. TROITSKYI Oleksandr 08 SSP ORKA Ilawa 2:23.39 502 28.06 37.70 44.44 33.19

10. GRZEGRZOLKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:25.22 483 30.57 37.54 45.13 31.98
11. LESZCZYNSKI Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:30.80 432 28.91 43.77 42.73 35.39

15 years

1. SEKSCINSKI Mateusz 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:20.51 534 29.82 35.34 44.28 31.07
2. MARYJOWSKI Marcin 09 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 2:21.28 525 29.28 37.06 43.36 31.58
3. WALERYCH Krzysztof 09 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 2:26.26 473 31.17 39.62 40.78 34.69

14 years

1. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 2:28.21 455 31.56 37.63 46.12 32.90


